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. Ortiz

. Daza
de la Encina
Milan
Dowland
Dowland
F. Dandrieu
B. Loeillet

. Vivaldi
Locateli!

. F. Handel

. F. Handel

Recercadas (Segunda - Ottava - Primera)

Dame acojida en tu hato

Romerico

Agora viniesse un viento

Who ever thinks or hopes of love

My thoughts are winged with hope

Cing noéls

Sonate a-moll (Adagio - Allegro - Adagio - Giga)
AH’ ombra di sospetto

Sonata secunda (Largo - Allegro - Andante - Presto)
Nel dolce dell’ oblio

Sonate D-dur (Adagio - Allegro - Adagio - Menuet)

TOTAL TIME 70:07

5:03
3:21
2:27
1:30
2:20
1:27
5:49
9:07
13:04
10:15
8:27
6:14



